
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Georg SENGSTSCHMID
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Course : H21
Distance : 7620m
Time : 1:03:28 (8'20"/km) [Points : 670]

8/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Markus PLOHN 0:42:30 [1000]
2. Antoine VERCAUTEREN 0:46:22 [917]
3. Stefan TRAINT 0:50:21 [844]

1. 114 00:02:16 240m 9'27"/km
2. 115 00:01:31 00:03:47 210m 7'13"/km
3. 75 00:02:39 00:06:26 435m 6'06"/km
4. 116 00:01:18 00:07:44 179m 7'16"/km
5. 78 00:05:51 00:13:35 775m 7'33"/km
6. 80 00:02:05 00:15:40 293m 7'07"/km
7. 82 00:01:44 00:17:24 275m 6'18"/km
8. 106 00:03:28 00:20:52 444m 7'48"/km
9. 107 00:04:58 00:25:50 500m 9'56"/km

10. 119 00:04:16 00:30:06 568m 7'31"/km
11. 120 00:08:19 00:38:25 939m 8'51"/km
12. 91 00:02:46 00:41:11 329m 8'25"/km
13. 92 00:01:58 00:43:09 271m 7'15"/km
14. 110 00:03:28 00:46:37 480m 7'13"/km
15. 121 00:03:51 00:50:28 228m 16'53"/km
16. 95 00:03:14 00:53:42 186m 17'23"/km
17. 96 00:03:16 00:56:58 362m 9'01"/km
18. 112 00:01:50 00:58:48 210m 8'44"/km
19. 98 00:02:59 01:01:47 355m 8'24"/km
20. 99 00:00:50 01:02:37 110m 7'35"/km
21. 999 00:00:51 01:03:28 153m 5'33"/km
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